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FMHS Marcus Hebron Senior Night 2025 - 12/17/2025

Results - FMHS v Marcus

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 

    A1 Lewisville Flower Mound 1:54.15  
1) Rogers, Drue 2) Toriz, Tessa 3) Kruzel, Parker 4) Lam, Emily

1:54.15 ( )1:54.28 (25.15)1:29.13 (1:00.19)28.94

    B2 Lewisville Flower Mound 1:54.46  
1) Kobukai, Koto 2) Masters, Cassidy 3) Rios, Isabelle 4) Greer, McKennah

1:54.46 ( )1:59.63 (20.80)1:38.83 (1:10.48)28.35

    A3 Lewisville Marcus 1:58.81  
1) Sprawls, Tyler M 17 2) Carbonell, Anjali 3) Lentini, Sophia 4) Smith, Courtney V 17

1:58.81 ( )1:58.90 (26.09)1:32.81 (1:02.45)30.36

    C4 Lewisville Flower Mound x1:59.50  
1) Nguyen, Ellie 2) Lande, Charlotte 3) Bush, Morgan 4) Reimer, Anna

1:59.50 (25.07)1:34.43 (29.37)1:05.06 (34.42)30.64

    A5 Lewisville Hebron 2:08.36  
1) Mandrell, Olivia 2) Cho, Abby 3) Cho, Amber 4) Montes, Brooklyn

2:08.36 (28.67)1:39.69 (1:07.47)32.22

    B6 Lewisville Marcus 2:08.69  
1) Breen, Allison E 16 2) Claros, Sophia 3) Mansell, Addison J 17 4) McKown, Maya E 16

2:08.69 (31.18)1:37.51 (1:05.44)32.07

    D7 Lewisville Flower Mound x2:12.54  
1) Thomas, Brylyn 2) Collins, Gabby 3) Pittner, Hope 4) Smith, Arianna

2:12.54 (29.93)1:42.61 (32.11)1:10.50 (37.62)32.88

    C8 Lewisville Marcus x2:16.07  
1) Bates, Elizabeth 2) Dion, Kenadi N 16 3) Van Dusen, Addison 4) McCary, Summer N 16

2:16.07 (27.80)1:48.27 (1:10.37)37.90

    D9 Lewisville Marcus x2:30.48  
1) Bowen, Charlotte 2) De La Rosa, Nayla 3) Cannon, Mikaela 4) Rudolph, Megan

2:30.48 (31.82)1:58.66 (37.59)1:21.07 (45.12)35.95

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 

    A1 Lewisville Marcus 1:40.54  
1) Bradshaw, Zachary 2) Currey, Will 3) Brunner, Asher B 17 4) Heuer, Landon O 18

1:40.54 (1:15.79)24.75

    A2 Lewisville Hebron 1:44.15  
1) Nguyen, Avery 2) Han, Ethan 3) Slavin, Beckett 4) Chang, Jun-Yi

1:44.15 (1:17.17)26.98

    C3 Lewisville Marcus 1:44.73  
1) Roybal, Hudson L 17 2) Wong, Patrick N 16 3) Smith, Connor 4) Podsiadlo, Filip

1:44.73 (1:20.49)24.24

    A4 Lewisville Flower Mound 1:45.68  
1) Lofthus, Jack 2) Everett, Jakob 3) Eum, Jun 4) Giambrone, Colin

1:45.68 (1:18.05)27.63

    B5 Lewisville Flower Mound 1:47.21  
1) Nielson, Ben 2) O'Sullivan, Jackson 3) Hanselman, Adam 4) Martin, Locke

1:47.21 (1:18.84)28.37

    B6 Lewisville Marcus x1:48.25  
1) Warcholinski, Jan A 16 2) Choi, Dean J 17 3) Gerber, Nathan J 17 4) Canaval Pineda, Jeronimo

1:48.25 (1:21.65)26.60

    D7 Lewisville Marcus x1:52.49  
1) Crowder, Spencer W 17 2) Johnson, Pierce m 16 3) Lloyd, Deven L 16 4) Gow, Beckett

1:52.49 (24.08)1:28.41 (28.98)59.43 (29.58)29.85

    C8 Lewisville Flower Mound x1:52.96  
1) Nandagawali, Ahaan 2) Vakil, Ishaan 3) Jones, Aidan 4) Iyer, Sohan

1:52.96 (24.01)1:28.95 (27.08)1:01.87 (30.43)31.44



LISD Aquatic Center - Lewisville - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:35 PM  12/18/2025  Page 2

FMHS Marcus Hebron Senior Night 2025 - 12/17/2025

Results - FMHS v Marcus

(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals Time 

    B9 Lewisville Hebron 2:00.27  
1) Renfroe, Covy 2) Caruso, Kamren 3) Ko, Jason 4) Tran, Kiet

2:00.27 (1:28.97)31.30

    C10 Lewisville Hebron x2:09.08  
1) Carter, Levi 2) Penermon, Griffin 3) Hamilton, Kane 4) Stockton, James

2:09.08 (26.25)1:42.83 (33.02)1:09.81 (37.00)32.81

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Flower Mound1 Nguyen, Ellie 1:00.39  
1:00.39 (32.16)28.23

Lewisville Hebron2 Waggoner, Lauren 1:02.53  
1:02.53 (32.51)30.02

Lewisville Hebron3 Molnar, Paz 1:02.81  
1:02.81 (33.19)29.62

Lewisville Marcus4 Bates, Elizabeth 1:07.64  
Lewisville Hebron5 Montes, Brooklyn 1:07.80  

1:07.80 (36.41)31.39

Lewisville Hebron6 Slaughter, Mia x1:08.06  
1:08.06 (36.25)31.81

Lewisville Hebron--- Kooken, Kinnick NS  
 
Event 4  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Hebron1 Chang, Jun-Yi 51.59  
51.59 (27.02)24.57

Lewisville Hebron2 Johnson, Dane 52.39  
52.39 (27.56)24.83

Lewisville Hebron3 Whitfield, Justice 54.32  
54.32 (28.84)25.48

Lewisville Hebron4 Renfroe, Covy x54.89  
54.89 (28.82)26.07

Lewisville Hebron5 Ludik, Daniel x57.58  
57.58 (30.24)27.34

Lewisville Hebron6 Slavu, Bogdan x57.64  
57.64 (30.87)26.77

Lewisville Hebron7 Ma, Daniel x1:03.32  
1:03.32 (33.60)29.72

Lewisville Flower Mound--- Iyer, Sohan NS  
Lewisville Hebron--- Slavin, Beckett NS  

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Flower Mound1 Uliasz, Clair 1:00.56  
1:00.56 (33.27)27.29

Lewisville Flower Mound2 Lofthus, Eva 1:02.25  
1:02.25 (32.75)29.50

Lewisville Flower Mound3 Kobukai, Koto 1:02.38  
1:02.38 (34.49)27.89

Lewisville Flower Mound4 Lam, Emily x1:03.59  
1:03.59 (34.34)29.25

Lewisville Flower Mound5 Kruzel, Parker x1:03.61  
1:03.61 (33.59)30.02
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FMHS Marcus Hebron Senior Night 2025 - 12/17/2025

Results - FMHS v Marcus

(Event 5  Girls 100 Yard IM)
AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Flower Mound6 Bush, Morgan x1:05.41  
1:05.41 (35.02)30.39

Lewisville Flower Mound7 Reimer, Anna x1:06.84  
1:06.84 (34.80)32.04

Lewisville Hebron8 Mandrell, Olivia 1:07.32  
1:07.32 (36.16)31.16

Lewisville Flower Mound9 Toriz, Tessa x1:08.26  
1:08.26 (34.03)34.23

Lewisville Marcus10 Lentini, Sophia 1:08.29  
1:08.29 (37.57)30.72

Lewisville Flower Mound11 Rios, Isabelle x1:09.63  
1:09.63 (39.30)30.33

Lewisville Marcus12 Carbonell, Anjali 1:10.39  
1:10.39 (36.62)33.77

Lewisville Hebron13 Molnar, Paz 1:11.87  
1:11.87 (38.88)32.99

Lewisville Flower Mound14 Pittner, Sarah x1:12.14  
1:12.14 (40.43)31.71

Lewisville Marcus 1615 McKown, Maya E 1:12.34  
1:12.34 (39.45)32.89

Lewisville Hebron16 Waggoner, Lauren 1:12.68  
1:12.68 (36.82)35.86

Lewisville Flower Mound17 Gupta, Ananya x1:12.86  
1:12.86 (38.12)34.74

Lewisville Marcus18 Bowen, Charlotte x1:13.97  
1:13.97 (39.98)33.99

Lewisville Marcus 1619 Dion, Kenadi N x1:18.04  
1:18.04 (42.00)36.04

Lewisville Hebron20 Slaughter, Mia x1:20.43  
1:20.43 (46.02)34.41

Lewisville Flower Mound--- Sunkara, Anika NS  
Lewisville Marcus 17--- Sprawls, Tyler M NS  
Lewisville Flower Mound--- Masters, Cassidy NS  

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Marcus 171 Roybal, Hudson L 53.41  
53.41 (29.08)24.33

Lewisville Marcus2 Currey, Will 54.66  
54.66 (28.72)25.94

Lewisville Marcus 163 Warcholinski, Jan A 56.01  
56.01 (29.13)26.88

Lewisville Flower Mound4 Lofthus, Jack 56.71  
56.71 (29.87)26.84

Lewisville Flower Mound5 Woon, Levi 57.24  
57.24 (30.28)26.96

Lewisville Hebron6 Han, Ethan 58.66  
58.66 (31.10)27.56

Lewisville Flower Mound7 Hanselman, Adam 1:00.01  
1:00.01 (32.17)27.84

Lewisville Marcus 178 Crowder, Spencer W x1:00.85  
1:00.85 (32.09)28.76

Lewisville Flower Mound9 Sung, Ian x1:01.06  
1:01.06 (32.84)28.22
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FMHS Marcus Hebron Senior Night 2025 - 12/17/2025

Results - FMHS v Marcus

(Event 6  Boys 100 Yard IM)
AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Marcus 1710 Choi, Dean J x1:01.71  
1:01.71 (32.57)29.14

Lewisville Flower Mound11 Matheus, Luca x1:02.11  
1:02.11 (33.62)28.49

Lewisville Flower Mound12 Vakil, Ishaan x1:02.58  
1:02.58 (32.28)30.30

Lewisville Marcus 1713 Brunner, Asher B x1:02.62  
1:02.62 (34.08)28.54

Lewisville Flower Mound14 Giambrone, Colin x1:03.09  
1:03.09 (34.34)28.75

Lewisville Flower Mound15 Everett, Jakob x1:03.17  
1:03.17 (32.92)30.25

Lewisville Hebron16 Whitfield, Justice 1:03.27  
1:03.27 (34.38)28.89

Lewisville Flower Mound17 Iyer, Sohan x1:03.89  
1:03.89 (33.91)29.98

Lewisville Flower Mound18 Nandagawali, Ahaan x1:04.62  
1:04.62 (34.41)30.21

Lewisville Flower Mound19 Jones, Aidan x1:05.20  
1:05.20 (32.96)32.24

Lewisville Hebron20 Ludik, Daniel 1:05.74  
1:05.74 (35.00)30.74

Lewisville Marcus21 Henry, Silas x1:06.18  
1:06.18 (35.08)31.10

Lewisville Marcus22 Ng, Kyle x1:08.76  
1:08.76 (35.93)32.83

Lewisville Marcus23 Schneider, Ethan x1:10.43  
1:10.43 (37.41)33.02

Lewisville Hebron24 Slavu, Bogdan x1:11.62  
1:11.62 (37.40)34.22

Lewisville Hebron--- Johnson, Dane NS  
 
Event 7  Girls 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Flower Mound1 Reimer, Anna 12.80  
Lewisville Flower Mound2 Greer, McKennah 13.11  
Lewisville Flower Mound3 Bush, Morgan 13.12  
Lewisville Flower Mound4 Kruzel, Parker x13.18  
Lewisville Flower Mound5 Medina, Kendall x13.21  
Lewisville Flower Mound6 Collins, Gabby x13.26  
Lewisville Flower Mound7 Ackman, Galilee x13.36  
Lewisville Marcus 178 Smith, Courtney V 13.44  
Lewisville Marcus 169 Breen, Allison E 13.46  
Lewisville Flower Mound10 Thomas, Brylyn x13.47  
Lewisville Flower Mound11 Uliasz, Clair x13.55  
Lewisville Marcus12 Claros, Sophia 13.56  
Lewisville Hebron13 Cho, Abby 13.58  
Lewisville Hebron*14 Waggoner, Lauren 13.64  
Lewisville Flower Mound*14 Pittner, Sarah x13.64  
Lewisville Flower Mound16 Kobukai, Koto x13.71  
Lewisville Marcus 1617 Dion, Kenadi N x13.89  
Lewisville Flower Mound*18 Pittner, Hope x14.13  
Lewisville Hebron*18 Molnar, Paz 14.13  
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FMHS Marcus Hebron Senior Night 2025 - 12/17/2025

Results - FMHS v Marcus

(Event 7  Girls 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Marcus20 Rudolph, Megan x14.44  
Lewisville Hebron21 Thompson, Megan x14.68  
Lewisville Flower Mound22 Amatya, Arianna x14.69  
Lewisville Flower Mound23 Vo, Kylie x14.73  
Lewisville Marcus 1724 Mansell, Addison J x14.81  
Lewisville Flower Mound25 Villar, Rayssa x14.86  
Lewisville Hebron26 Peralta, Maria x14.97  
Lewisville Flower Mound27 Geltner, Lilian x15.01  
Lewisville Hebron28 Slaughter, Mia x15.05  
Lewisville Flower Mound29 Reynolds, Gabriella x15.16  
Lewisville Marcus30 Frlekin, Breann x15.23  
Lewisville Marcus31 Cannon, Mikaela x15.52  
Lewisville Flower Mound32 Lande, Charlotte x15.55  
Lewisville Flower Mound33 Ballew, Hannah x15.63  
Lewisville Flower Mound34 Rios, Isabelle x15.68  
Lewisville Flower Mound35 Self, Katelyn x15.69  
Lewisville Marcus36 De La Rosa, Nayla x15.80  
Lewisville Flower Mound37 Sunkara, Anika x15.93  
Lewisville Flower Mound38 Park, Sieun x16.46  
Lewisville Flower Mound39 Gupta, Ananya x16.54  
Lewisville Flower Mound40 Kraft, Sarah x16.64  
Lewisville Marcus41 Carbonell, Anjali x16.79  
Lewisville Marcus42 Kulik, Charlee x17.05  
Lewisville Marcus 1743 Sprawls, Tyler M x17.22  
Lewisville Marcus 16--- McKown, Maya E NS  
Lewisville Marcus--- Thacker, Kayleigh NS  
Lewisville Flower Mound--- Gonzales, Bailey NS  

 
Event 8  Boys 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Marcus 171 Roybal, Hudson L 10.77  
Lewisville Marcus 182 Heuer, Landon O 10.83  
Lewisville Marcus3 Podsiadlo, Filip 11.00  
Lewisville Marcus4 Canaval Pineda, Jeronimo x11.26  
Lewisville Marcus 165 Johnson, Pierce m x11.61  
Lewisville Hebron6 Johnson, Dane 11.78  
Lewisville Flower Mound7 Nielson, Ben 11.80  
Lewisville Marcus8 Bradshaw, Zachary x11.84  
Lewisville Marcus9 Gow, Beckett x11.88  
Lewisville Marcus 1610 Lloyd, Deven L x12.08  
Lewisville Flower Mound11 O'Sullivan, Jackson 12.21  
Lewisville Marcus 17*12 Brunner, Asher B x12.24  
Lewisville Hebron*12 Whitfield, Justice 12.24  
Lewisville Hebron14 Slavu, Bogdan 12.28  
Lewisville Hebron15 Caruso, Kamren x12.29  
Lewisville Hebron16 Ludik, Daniel x12.37  
Lewisville Marcus17 Rudolph, Kevin x12.40  
Lewisville Hebron18 Ko, Jason x12.47  
Lewisville Hebron19 Tran, Kiet x12.51  
Lewisville Marcus 1720 Gerber, Nathan J x12.54  
Lewisville Marcus21 Heuer, Logan x12.69  
Lewisville Hebron22 Stockton, James x12.70  
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FMHS Marcus Hebron Senior Night 2025 - 12/17/2025

Results - FMHS v Marcus

(Event 8  Boys 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Marcus23 Curtis, Brogan x12.80  
Lewisville Marcus24 Schneider, Ethan x12.85  
Lewisville Marcus 1625 Wong, Patrick N x12.88  
Lewisville Marcus26 Cirres-Ferrin, Rafael x12.90  
Lewisville Flower Mound27 Robles Kilduff, John 12.99  
Lewisville Hebron28 Carter, Levi x13.25  
Lewisville Flower Mound29 Mahadeo, Pravin x13.27  
Lewisville Hebron30 Penermon, Griffin x13.35  
Lewisville Flower Mound31 Linton, Tucker x13.39  
Lewisville Flower Mound32 Quick, Christian x13.40  
Lewisville Marcus33 Riley, Cooper x13.41  
Lewisville Hebron34 Hamilton, Kane x13.48  
Lewisville Marcus 1635 Reimer, Brilan G x13.54  
Lewisville Marcus36 Waterman, Nolan x13.65  
Lewisville Flower Mound37 Lee, Garrett x13.86  
Lewisville Flower Mound38 Thota, Pranav x13.91  
Lewisville Marcus 1739 Prashanth, Eeshaan D x14.10  
Lewisville Flower Mound40 Park, Jonah x14.18  
Lewisville Hebron41 Akula, Vivaan x14.47  
Lewisville Hebron42 Lam, Evan x14.50  
Lewisville Flower Mound43 McKie, William x14.58  
Lewisville Flower Mound44 Shah, Avi x14.67  
Lewisville Hebron45 Nichols, Ryan x14.76  
Lewisville Flower Mound46 Sarkar, Rijoy x14.90  
Lewisville Hebron47 Sanchez, Micah x15.09  
Lewisville Marcus48 Galvin, Crew x15.19  
Lewisville Hebron49 Patel, Veer x15.43  
Lewisville Hebron50 Gollapudi, Ronit x15.79  
Lewisville Flower Mound51 Ciminna, Michael x17.68  
Lewisville Hebron--- Guevara, Dante NS  
Lewisville Flower Mound--- Martin, Locke NS  
Lewisville Flower Mound--- Ramos Salcedo, Rafael NS  
Lewisville Flower Mound--- Tabbah, Tommy NS  
Lewisville Flower Mound--- Othayoth, Govind NS  
Lewisville Marcus--- Christianson, Kai NS  
Lewisville Marcus--- Smith, Connor NS  
Lewisville Marcus 16--- Slack, William F NS  

 
Event 9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score 

Lewisville Flower Mound1 Zink, Keesin 217.85  
Lewisville Marcus2 Wong, Thea 204.55  
Lewisville Marcus3 Wolley, Clara 140.70  
Lewisville Hebron4 Rainwater, Olivia 137.95  
Lewisville Flower Mound5 Wynne, Emily 103.75  

 
Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score 

Lewisville Marcus 161 Tenney, Garrett F 244.40  
Lewisville Hebron2 Fork, Mason 220.75  
Lewisville Hebron3 Hicks, Kharion 135.60  
Lewisville Marcus--- McCormick, Ayden NS  
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FMHS Marcus Hebron Senior Night 2025 - 12/17/2025

Results - FMHS v Marcus

 
Event 11  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Flower Mound1 Lam, Emily 28.45  
Lewisville Flower Mound2 Rogers, Drue 28.55  
Lewisville Marcus3 Lentini, Sophia 28.67  
Lewisville Flower Mound4 Lofthus, Eva 28.96  
Lewisville Hebron5 Molnar, Paz 30.32  
Lewisville Hebron6 Mandrell, Olivia 30.52  
Lewisville Marcus 167 Breen, Allison E 30.60  
Lewisville Flower Mound8 Smith, Arianna x30.75  
Lewisville Marcus 179 Mansell, Addison J 31.10  
Lewisville Flower Mound10 Thomas, Brylyn x31.18  
Lewisville Flower Mound11 Spencer, Macy x31.19  
Lewisville Flower Mound12 Ackman, Galilee x31.45  
Lewisville Flower Mound13 Pittner, Hope x31.90  
Lewisville Marcus 1614 McCary, Summer N x32.31  
Lewisville Flower Mound15 Collins, Gabby x32.55  
Lewisville Hebron16 Waggoner, Lauren 33.31  
Lewisville Marcus17 Van Dusen, Addison x33.33  
Lewisville Marcus18 Bowen, Charlotte x33.49  
Lewisville Flower Mound19 Vo, Kylie x33.62  
Lewisville Flower Mound20 Reynolds, Gabriella x34.86  
Lewisville Hebron21 Slaughter, Mia x35.32  
Lewisville Marcus22 Rudolph, Megan x39.04  
Lewisville Marcus23 Frlekin, Breann x40.21  
Lewisville Marcus 1724 Smith, Courtney V x40.48  
Lewisville Marcus25 De La Rosa, Nayla x46.23  
Lewisville Flower Mound--- Masters, Cassidy NS  

 
Event 12  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Hebron1 Chang, Jun-Yi 24.39  
Lewisville Hebron2 Slavin, Beckett 24.98  
Lewisville Flower Mound3 Woon, Levi 25.20  
Lewisville Flower Mound4 Matheus, Luca 25.67  
Lewisville Flower Mound5 Hanselman, Adam 25.94  
Lewisville Hebron6 Nguyen, Avery 26.00  
Lewisville Marcus7 Gow, Beckett 26.13  
Lewisville Marcus 168 Johnson, Pierce m 26.15  
Lewisville Hebron9 Whitfield, Justice x27.35  
Lewisville Flower Mound10 Sung, Ian x27.36  
Lewisville Flower Mound11 Jones, Aidan x27.68  
Lewisville Marcus 1712 Crowder, Spencer W 27.83  
Lewisville Hebron13 Tran, Kiet x28.70  
Lewisville Marcus14 Smith, Connor x28.76  
Lewisville Marcus15 Sprawls, Hayden x28.78  
Lewisville Marcus 1616 Wong, Patrick N x29.30  
Lewisville Hebron17 Johnson, Dane x29.40  
Lewisville Marcus18 Rudolph, Kevin x29.43  
Lewisville Flower Mound19 Thota, Pranav x30.51  
Lewisville Marcus20 Henry, Silas x30.64  
Lewisville Hebron21 Slavu, Bogdan x30.75  
Lewisville Hebron22 Ludik, Daniel x30.96  
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FMHS Marcus Hebron Senior Night 2025 - 12/17/2025

Results - FMHS v Marcus

(Event 12  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Hebron23 Carter, Levi x32.02  
Lewisville Flower Mound24 Sarkar, Rijoy x32.98  
Lewisville Flower Mound--- Mahadeo, Pravin NS  

 
Event 13  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Hebron1 Cho, Amber 26.03  
Lewisville Flower Mound2 Nguyen, Ellie 26.50  
Lewisville Flower Mound3 Rogers, Drue 26.78  
Lewisville Flower Mound4 Medina, Kendall 26.90  
Lewisville Flower Mound5 Greer, McKennah x27.15  
Lewisville Hebron6 Waggoner, Lauren 27.95  
Lewisville Flower Mound7 Lande, Charlotte x28.42  
Lewisville Marcus 168 McCary, Summer N 28.73  
Lewisville Hebron9 Molnar, Paz 28.84  
Lewisville Flower Mound10 Kraft, Sarah x28.87  
Lewisville Hebron11 Montes, Brooklyn x29.68  
Lewisville Flower Mound12 Smith, Arianna x29.74  
Lewisville Flower Mound13 Sativada, Sai x30.27  
Lewisville Flower Mound14 Villar, Rayssa x30.49  
Lewisville Marcus15 Bates, Elizabeth 30.83  
Lewisville Flower Mound16 Zink, Keesin x31.04  
Lewisville Hebron17 Thompson, Megan x31.22  
Lewisville Hebron18 Slaughter, Mia x31.23  
Lewisville Marcus19 Van Dusen, Addison 31.67  
Lewisville Flower Mound20 Geltner, Lilian x32.04  
Lewisville Marcus21 Cannon, Mikaela x32.63  
Lewisville Marcus22 Wong, Thea x33.21  
Lewisville Marcus23 Rawat, Arini x33.53  
Lewisville Flower Mound24 Ballew, Hannah x34.08  
Lewisville Hebron25 Peralta, Maria x34.46  
Lewisville Marcus26 Thacker, Kayleigh x34.66  
Lewisville Marcus27 Wolley, Clara x40.03  
Lewisville Flower Mound--- Gonzales, Bailey NS  
Lewisville Flower Mound--- Talamo, Grace NS  
Lewisville Hebron--- Kooken, Kinnick NS  

 
Event 14  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Marcus1 Canaval Pineda, Jeronimo 23.30  
Lewisville Flower Mound2 Lofthus, Jack 23.38  
Lewisville Flower Mound3 Eum, Jun 23.50  
Lewisville Flower Mound4 Giambrone, Colin 23.63  
Lewisville Flower Mound5 Nielson, Ben x24.29  
Lewisville Flower Mound6 O'Sullivan, Jackson x24.70  
Lewisville Hebron7 Whitfield, Justice 24.95  
Lewisville Hebron8 Renfroe, Covy 25.22  
Lewisville Hebron9 Ludik, Daniel 25.41  
Lewisville Hebron10 Johnson, Dane x25.47  
Lewisville Hebron11 Caruso, Kamren x25.59  
Lewisville Hebron12 Slavu, Bogdan x25.94  
Lewisville Hebron13 Ko, Jason x26.17  
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FMHS Marcus Hebron Senior Night 2025 - 12/17/2025

Results - FMHS v Marcus

(Event 14  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Marcus14 Curtis, Brogan 26.40  
Lewisville Marcus 1715 Gerber, Nathan J 26.51  
Lewisville Marcus 1616 Tenney, Garrett F x27.17  
Lewisville Marcus17 Bradshaw, Zachary x27.62  
Lewisville Marcus18 Heuer, Logan x27.75  
Lewisville Flower Mound19 Kim, David x27.76  
Lewisville Hebron20 Stockton, James x27.77  
Lewisville Flower Mound21 Robles Kilduff, John x27.95  
Lewisville Marcus 1622 Reimer, Brilan G x28.14  
Lewisville Marcus23 Cirres-Ferrin, Rafael x28.43  
Lewisville Flower Mound24 Quick, Christian x28.50  
Lewisville Hebron25 Hamilton, Kane x28.53  
Lewisville Marcus26 Waterman, Nolan x28.74  
Lewisville Marcus27 Riley, Cooper x29.61  
Lewisville Hebron28 Coley, Michael x29.75  
Lewisville Flower Mound29 Lee, Garrett x30.84  
Lewisville Marcus 1730 Prashanth, Eeshaan D x30.88  
Lewisville Hebron31 Patel, Ayan x31.11  
Lewisville Hebron32 Guevara, Dante x31.30  
Lewisville Flower Mound33 McKie, William x31.53  
Lewisville Flower Mound34 Ramos Salcedo, Rafael x32.42  
Lewisville Flower Mound35 Sharma, Hanu x32.80  
Lewisville Hebron36 Gollapudi, Ronit x33.47  
Lewisville Marcus37 Galvin, Crew x34.80  
Lewisville Hebron38 Patel, Veer x34.94  
Lewisville Flower Mound39 Ciminna, Michael x38.32  
Lewisville Marcus 1840 Heuer, Landon O x53.41  
Lewisville Flower Mound--- Martin, Locke NS  
Lewisville Flower Mound--- Tabbah, Tommy NS  
Lewisville Marcus--- McCormick, Ayden NS  
Lewisville Marcus--- Christianson, Kai NS  

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 

    A1 Lewisville Flower Mound 1:50.11  
1) Uliasz, Clair 2) Lofthus, Eva 3) Spencer, Macy 4) Gupta, Ananya

1:50.11 (29.70)1:20.41 (28.83)51.58 (26.41)25.17

    A2 Lewisville Hebron 1:50.99  
1) Mandrell, Olivia 2) Montes, Brooklyn 3) Cho, Amber 4) Cho, Abby

1:50.99 (27.81)1:23.18 (27.02)56.16 (28.39)27.77

    B3 Lewisville Marcus 1:56.43  
1) Breen, Allison E 16 2) Frlekin, Breann 3) McCary, Summer N 16 4) McKown, Maya E 16

1:56.43 (29.28)1:27.15 (28.60)58.55 (30.29)28.26

    C4 Lewisville Marcus 1:57.60  
1) Lentini, Sophia 2) Bates, Elizabeth 3) Dion, Kenadi N 16 4) Claros, Sophia

1:57.60 (30.85)1:26.75 (27.35)59.40 (31.75)27.65

    C5 Lewisville Flower Mound 2:04.55  
1) Reynolds, Gabriella 2) Villar, Rayssa 3) Vo, Kylie 4) Sunkara, Anika

2:04.55 (30.12)1:34.43 (32.22)1:02.21 (30.89)31.32

    D6 Lewisville Flower Mound x2:08.10  
1) Park, Sieun 2) Talamo, Grace 3) Self, Katelyn 4) Amatya, Arianna

2:08.10 (27.90)1:40.20 (31.20)1:09.00 (32.10)36.90
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Results - FMHS v Marcus

(Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals Time 

    B7 Lewisville Flower Mound x2:08.63  
1) Ballew, Hannah 2) Geltner, Lilian 3) Sativada, Sai 4) Ackman, Galilee

2:08.63 (31.48)1:37.15 (30.37)1:06.78 (32.24)34.54

    D8 Lewisville Marcus x2:10.50  
1) Cannon, Mikaela 2) Rawat, Arini 3) De La Rosa, Nayla 4) Van Dusen, Addison

2:10.50 (29.85)1:40.65 (35.21)1:05.44 (32.86)32.58

    A9 Lewisville Marcus x2:16.80  
1) Sprawls, Tyler M 17 2) Rudolph, Megan 3) Mansell, Addison J 17 4) Smith, Courtney V 17

2:16.80 (20.17)1:56.63 (37.29)1:19.34 (38.90)40.44

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals Time 

    A1 Lewisville Hebron 1:31.21  
1) Slavin, Beckett 2) Nguyen, Avery 3) Han, Ethan 4) Chang, Jun-Yi

1:31.21 (22.39)1:08.82 (23.12)45.70 (22.66)23.04

    A2 Lewisville Flower Mound 1:37.50  
1) Park, Jonah 2) Matheus, Luca 3) Woon, Levi 4) Sung, Ian

1:37.50 (23.32)1:14.18 (23.74)50.44 (25.71)24.73

    B3 Lewisville Hebron 1:41.99  
1) Renfroe, Covy 2) Caruso, Kamren 3) Ko, Jason 4) Tran, Kiet

1:41.99 (25.44)1:16.55 (25.49)51.06 (25.93)25.13

    A4 Lewisville Marcus 1:42.20  
1) Slack, William F 16 2) Curtis, Brogan 3) Rudolph, Kevin 4) Schneider, Ethan

1:42.20 (20.80)1:21.40 (25.96)55.44 (26.87)28.57

    C5 Lewisville Marcus 1:44.03  
1) Ng, Kyle 2) Henry, Silas 3) Sprawls, Hayden 4) McCormick, Ayden

1:44.03 (26.22)1:17.81 (24.97)52.84 (25.87)26.97

    C6 Lewisville Hebron x1:50.72  
1) Stockton, James 2) Carter, Levi 3) Penermon, Griffin 4) Hamilton, Kane

1:50.72 (27.86)1:22.86 (27.66)55.20 (28.03)27.17

    C7 Lewisville Flower Mound 1:55.06  
1) McKie, William 2) Kim, David 3) Quick, Christian 4) Mahadeo, Pravin

1:55.06 (27.76)1:27.30 (27.54)59.76 (31.47)28.29

    B8 Lewisville Marcus x1:56.60  
1) Heuer, Logan 2) Waterman, Nolan 3) Riley, Cooper 4) Reimer, Brilan G 16

1:56.60 (57.93)58.67 (29.58)29.09

    D9 Lewisville Marcus x1:59.29  
1) Cirres-Ferrin, Rafael 2) Galvin, Crew 3) Christianson, Kai 4) Prashanth, Eeshaan D 17

1:59.29 (25.06)1:34.23 (31.32)1:02.91 (34.18)28.73

    B10 Lewisville Flower Mound x2:05.51  
1) Thota, Pranav 2) Shah, Avi 3) Tabbah, Tommy 4) Robles Kilduff, John

2:05.51 (30.99)1:34.52 (31.81)1:02.71 (26.43)36.28

    D11 Lewisville Hebron x2:08.89  
1) Lam, Evan 2) Coley, Michael 3) Patel, Ayan 4) Sanchez, Micah

2:08.89 (1:04.50)1:04.39 (34.34)30.05

    D12 Lewisville Flower Mound x2:10.77  
1) Sharma, Hanu 2) Ramos Salcedo, Rafael 3) Lee, Garrett 4) Sarkar, Rijoy

2:10.77 (22.01)1:48.76 (43.35)1:05.41 (33.36)32.05

 
Event 17  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Hebron1 Cho, Amber 31.34  
Lewisville Hebron2 Cho, Abby 32.50  
Lewisville Flower Mound3 Sativada, Sai 33.94  
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FMHS Marcus Hebron Senior Night 2025 - 12/17/2025

Results - FMHS v Marcus

(Event 17  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Hebron4 Molnar, Paz 34.84  
Lewisville Hebron5 Waggoner, Lauren x35.95  
Lewisville Hebron6 Slaughter, Mia x35.97  
Lewisville Hebron7 Baranwal, Elina x42.37  
Lewisville Flower Mound8 Self, Katelyn 43.43  
Lewisville Marcus9 Kulik, Charlee 43.51  
Lewisville Flower Mound--- Talamo, Grace NS  

 
Event 18  Boys 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Hebron1 Nguyen, Avery 27.89  
Lewisville Hebron2 Johnson, Dane 29.72  
Lewisville Hebron3 Ludik, Daniel 30.37  
Lewisville Hebron4 Whitfield, Justice x31.84  
Lewisville Marcus5 Sprawls, Hayden 32.02  
Lewisville Flower Mound6 Nandagawali, Ahaan 32.87  
Lewisville Hebron7 Slavu, Bogdan x35.90  
Lewisville Hebron8 Lam, Evan x36.19  
Lewisville Hebron9 Nichols, Ryan x42.03  

 
Event 19  Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Flower Mound1 Toriz, Tessa 31.84  
31.84 ( )40.56

Lewisville Marcus2 Claros, Sophia 35.76  
Lewisville Flower Mound3 Spencer, Macy 35.81  

35.81 ( )46.63

Lewisville Hebron4 Waggoner, Lauren 36.02  
36.02 ( )44.99

Lewisville Flower Mound5 Park, Sieun 42.36  
Lewisville Marcus6 Rawat, Arini 42.75  
Lewisville Hebron7 Slaughter, Mia 44.03  
Lewisville Flower Mound8 Amatya, Arianna x44.89  

44.89 ( )48.95

Lewisville Hebron9 Molnar, Paz 45.00  
45.00 ( )50.66

Lewisville Hebron10 Baranwal, Elina x49.51  
 
Event 20  Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Marcus1 Currey, Will 27.99  
Lewisville Flower Mound2 Vakil, Ishaan 31.04  
Lewisville Hebron3 Ludik, Daniel 31.32  

31.32 ( )1:12.72

Lewisville Marcus4 Ng, Kyle 32.91  
32.91 ( )1:35.78

Lewisville Hebron5 Slavu, Bogdan 33.00  
33.00 ( )45.86

Lewisville Hebron6 Ma, Daniel 33.78  
Lewisville Hebron7 Whitfield, Justice x34.16  

34.16 ( )51.07

Lewisville Hebron8 Han, Ethan x35.01  
Lewisville Hebron9 Johnson, Dane x35.30  
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Results - FMHS v Marcus

(Event 20  Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName School Finals Time 

Lewisville Flower Mound10 Eum, Jun 36.04  
Lewisville Flower Mound11 Everett, Jakob 36.38  
Lewisville Flower Mound12 Kim, David x36.77  

36.77 (3.69)33.08

Lewisville Flower Mound13 Park, Jonah x36.93  
Lewisville Marcus 1714 Choi, Dean J 37.24  
Lewisville Hebron15 Penermon, Griffin x37.39  
Lewisville Marcus 1616 Lloyd, Deven L x37.59  
Lewisville Flower Mound17 Shah, Avi x37.96  
Lewisville Flower Mound18 Linton, Tucker x38.02  
Lewisville Hebron19 Sanchez, Micah x38.38  
Lewisville Hebron20 Akula, Vivaan x38.70  
Lewisville Hebron21 Coley, Michael x41.07  

41.07 ( )41.23

Lewisville Hebron22 Patel, Ayan x41.53  
Lewisville Flower Mound23 Othayoth, Govind x41.66  
Lewisville Flower Mound24 Sharma, Hanu x44.12  

44.12 (5.35)38.77

Lewisville Marcus 1625 Warcholinski, Jan A x48.47  
Lewisville Marcus 1626 Slack, William F x53.84  
Lewisville Marcus27 Podsiadlo, Filip x57.13  


